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Clinic Procedures Price Guide

Permanent Hair Reduction Skin & Body rejuvenation

Laser / IPL hair removal (cost per session)

Abdomen (bellybutton & navel-line) 
Abdomen (extended) 

£105.00
£155.00

Arms Full (front) 
Arms Lower (front) 
Back - Full 
Back- Lower 
Back - Upper 
Back & shoulders     
Bikini line (standard) 
Bikini line (full) 

£195.00
£135.00
£290.00
£180.00
£180.00
£350.00
£120.00
£150.00

Peri-anal 
Buttocks (incl peri anal) 
Chest
Chest (full incl abs)     
Chin 
Chin & jawline 
Jawline 
Legs -  Full (incl feet & toes) 
Legs - Full & Bikini (standard) 
Legs -  lower/upper    
Lip & chin 
Lip, chin and jawline 
Lip upper 
Neck (front or back) 
Nipple area 
Shoulders    
Underarms 

£105.00
£150.00
£150.00 

      £290.00
£90.00

£140.00
£105.00
£315.00
£415.00

£185.00 / £200.00
£120.00
£160.00

£90.00
£150.00
£150.00

      £155.00
£105.00

Skin rejuvenation (cost per session) 

Fractional laser skin resurfacing
Face (from)  £195.00
Stretchmarks (from) £195.00 

Illumi Facial 
Face (incl. laser/IPL, tri-acid peel & dermalux)      £250.00

Acne 
Acne & acne scarring (from) £150.00

Skin & Body treats. Cont.’ (cost per session)

From:
£120.00

Thread veins / Rosacea (face)
Nose/cheeks/chin

Thread veins (legs)     From:
£150.00

   From:
  £95.00
  £60.00

£60.00
£300.00

   From:
£105.00

Pigment removal (sunspots / melasma)
Face / Hands / Body
Photo-rejuvenation (for melasma,from) 

Dermalux LED Phototherapy
Single treatment 
Package (buy 5 get 1 free)

Glycolic Peels
Jan Marini / Lynton Tri-acid
Packages of buy 5 get 1 free available 

Laser tattoo removal

£120.00
 £150.00
  £235.00

Laser Semi-permanent make-up removal
Eyebrows from

Up to 10cm 
Up to 15cm 
Up to 20cm 
Packages available 

£345.00

£120.00

FOCUS DUAL RF Microneedling / HIFU
Facial Lifting, tightening, firming from
Packages available

Laser Fungal nail treatment
Single hand or foot £120.00
Both hands or feet   £150.00 

Passionate about
your treatment… 


