



Clinic Procedures Price Guide

Permanent Hair Reduction

Skin & Body rejuvenation

Laser / IPL hair removal (cost persession)

Abdomen (bellybutton & navel-line)	£105.00
Abdomen (extended)	£155.00
Arms Full (front)	£195.00
Arms Lower (front)	£135.00
Back - Full	£290.00
Back- Lower	£180.00
Back - Upper	£180.00
Back & shoulders	£350.00
Bikini line (standard)	£120.00
Bikini line (full)	£150.00
Peri-anal	£105.00
Buttocks (incl peri anal)	£150.00
Chest	£150.00
Chest (full incl abs)	£290.00
Chin	£90.00
Chin & jawline	£140.00
Jawline	£105.00
Legs - Full (incl feet & toes)	£315.00
Legs - Full & Bikini (standard)	£415.00
Legs - lower/upper	£185.00 / £200.00
Lip & chin	£120.00
Lip, chin and jawline	£160.00
Lip upper	£90.00
Neck (front or back)	£150.00
Nipple area	£150.00
Shoulders	£155.00
Underarms	£105.00

Skin rejuvenation (cost per session)

Face (incl. laser/IPL, tri-acid peel & dermalux)

Fractional laser skin resurfacing

Face (from)	£195.00
Stretchmarks (from)	£195.00
Illumi Facial	

£250.00

Acne

Acne & acne scarring (from) £150.00

Skin & Body treats. Cont.' (cost per session)

Thread veins / Rosacea (face) Nose/cheeks/chin	From: £120.00
Thread veins (legs)	From: £150.00
Pigment removal (sunspots / melasma) Face / Hands / Body Photo-rejuvenation (for melasma,from)	From £95.00 £60.00
Dermalux LED Phototherapy Single treatment Package (buy 5 get 1 free)	£60.00 £300.00
Glycolic Peels Jan Marini / Lynton Tri-acid Packages of buy 5 get 1 free available	From: £105.00
Laser tattoo removal	
Up to 10cm Up to 15cm Up to 20cm Packages available	£120.00 £150.00 £235.00
Laser Semi-permanent make-up removal Eyebrows from	£120.00
FOCUS DUAL RF Microneedling / HIFU Facial Lifting, tightening, firming from Packages available	£345.00

Passionate about your treatment...

£120.00

£150.00

Laser Fungal nail treatment

Single hand or foot

Both hands or feet